CONTRACTS
MARYLAND PORT COMMISSION
APRIL 7, 2020

&
6\'
? Delich e

“%

Contracts for Approval

1. Contract 218001-S, Modification No. 1 — Security Guard Services; Allied
Universal Security Services, Conshohocken, PA; Term of Modification:
06/01/20 — 08/03/21; amount: $691,489.

Presented by: John Thornton

2. Contract 218001-S, Renewal No. 1 (Modification No. 2) — Security Guard
Services; Allied Universal Security Services, Conshohocken, PA; Term of
Renewal: 08/04/21 — 08/03/24; amount: $11,267,781.

Presented by: John Thornton



